
precision vitesse total

MARSET Bertrand 82509803 92 89 181

BUNEL Roger 330791 90 72 162

LARIVE Gauthier 82 79 161

LIMIN Philippe 3020878 80 78 158

VERDUN Mickael Hors Match 80 71 151

GRUMIAUX Jean Mathieu 2506091 75 68 143

SORNICLE Jérome 2852754 75 66 141

LEGRAS Ludovic 82751474 59 68 127

PACARY Baptiste 82446713 65 61 126

CAILLEBOTTE Corentin 82841548 67 50 117

BUFFARD Frédérique 2578065 46 60 106

CAILLEBOTTE Fabrice 82641281 57 46 103

MAUNY Mathias 8258408 53 49 102

VOGEL Patrice 3003272 59 38 97

MOUCHEL Olivier 82672034 53 23 76

GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 36 37 73

LECHAT Christophe 3464803 1 0 1

0

Repétition manuelle 810



precision vitesse total

LIMIN Philippe 3020878 81 82 163

GRUMIAUX Jean Mathieu 2506091 77 82 159

LARIVE Gauthier 73 78 151

SORNICLE Jérome 2852754 76 71 147

BRUNET Eric 82622591 78 64 142

PACARY Baptiste 82446713 55 52 107

GAILLARD Philippe 3422297 25 22 47

0

GC modIfié 811



precision vitesse total

MARSET Bertrand 82509803 90 89 179

ALBERTOS Franck 82526147 88 89 177

BUNEL Roger 330791 84 79 163

VERDUN Mickael Hors Match 78 82 160

ROSSI Enrico 60 54 114

BUFFARD Frédérique 2578065 52 53 105

PC modifié 812



precision vitesse total

SORNICLE Jérome 2852754 83 48 131

MAUNY Mathias 82578408 35 52 87

0

0

FSA gros calibre 815



precision vitesse total

MARSET Bertrand 82509803 88 85 173

VERDUN Mikael Hors Match 88 82 170

LECHAT Christophe 3464803 84 82 166

ALBERTOS Franck 82526147 88 73 161

FARABI-AUGER Sylvia Hors Match 85 69 154

GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 76 75 151

BUFFARD Frédérique 2578065 74 74 148

LEGRAS Ludovic 82751474 81 67 148

BUNEL Roger 330791 94 42 136

GRUMIAUX Jean Mathieu 2506091 64 72 136

ROSSI Enrico 72 61 133

MAUNY Clémence 70 58 128

LIMIN Philippe 3020878 59 59 118

CAILLEBOTTE Corentin 82841548 67 44 111

CHERON Joel 791369 55 26 81

CAILLEBOTTE Fabrice 82641281 33 45 78

0

FSA petit calibre 816


